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Product Code 36-001-18RD

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING3

Winston 45cm Mulberry Handloom 
Tapered Lampshade

5018207413702

CORE001

India

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

3 3

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

No

3 White

White, PVC

No

Is the shade reducer / 
adaptor included?

Shade Struts Number & 
Colour

Shade Lining & Colour

Polybag Warning Label

10-12W LEDMax Wattage

45

45

39

39

Bottom Width

Bottom Depth

Top Width

Top Depth

Handloom cotton 100%

Mulberry

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

0

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 5

48

48

74

5

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

28 0.51Height Weight

SHADE DIMENSIONS (CM)

Gimbal Type




